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Features

Specifications 

- 2 SFP+ open port slot

- LEDS indicators for link / Activity Mode

- Supports 10 Gigabit Base-LR, SR 

- Deep packet buffer per channel lowers CPU utilization

- Controllers offload TCP/UDP/IP checksum calculations

- Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP+) Cage for SFP+ LC 
  connectors
- Low-Profile Adaper

- Compliant with PCI Express Base Specification 2.0 Draft
  (5GT/s)

- Supports PCI E X8 bus
- IPSEC/LinkSec Security Features

Products Type
Bus Interface
Operating Distance

Network interface type
Transmission speed (Gbps)
Transmission medium type
Network standard
PCI Connector
Compatible operating system

Working Tempterature

StorageTemperature

Server Network Card
PCI-E X8
Single-Mode:   10km at 9 µm
Multimode fiber:  550m at 50 µm
      550m at 62.5 µm
SFP+ Slot*2 (10GBASE-SR, 10GBASE-LR), LC fiber
10G
Fiber
IEEE802.3ae (10GBASE-SR, 10GBASE-LR)
Gold Finger: X8
Windows XP
Linux
FreeBSD
VMware
0°C - 50°C

-20°C - 65°C

ADD-PCIE-2SFP+
Duel Port Open SFP+ 10GBASE-LR, SR


